
Summary of Winners-Large Livestock

NAILE

Thursday, November 21, 2019

Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

3-Sheep

Junior Wether Lamb Show ---- 505 records

Class 01 - All Other Breeds (137lbs to 155lbs) ---- 9 records

1 Lipan TXBlack, Brisco

2 Arlington TXCain, Kyndle

3 Winchester INJester, Kole

4 Laotto INGeary, Amy

5 Clarks Hill INHolmes, Cash

6 Danville INFry, Lauren

7 Findlay OHMcguire, Logan

8 Keystone INChase, Jailynn

9 Keystone INSweeden, Rieley

Class 02 - Dorpers (99 to 153 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Newcastle OKBean, Kaitlyn

2 Potter Valley CAJohnson, Chancelyn

3 Galt CABurns, Blake

4 Deland FLMaddox, Edward

5 Huntertown INDice, Dailon

6 Jamestown INMitchell, Eli

7 Perryville KYAcey, Wyatt

8 Jamestown INMitchell, Eli

9 Grapeland TXBrown, Kenzie
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10 Danville KYCoyle, Corbin

11 Loogootee INCourter, Breanna

12 China Grove NCWilson, Abigail

13 Defiance OHSattler, Lauren

Class 03 - Dorsets (115 to 145 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Mabel MNWilliams, Samantha

2 Moore OKScroggins, Kobi

3 Big Spring TXHamlin, Bryce

4 Clarks Hill INHolmes, Cash

5 Whitehouse OHOvermyer, Joel

6 Ossian INLael, Luke

7 Humboldt IAKampen, Gabby

8 Lynnville IAMortvedt, Brock

9 Sullivan INKennedy, Ridge M

10 Heyworth ILSchumaker, Skye

11 Crawfordsville INLeader, Ty

12 Bidwell OHHendrickson, William

13 Healy KSJones, Treven

Class 04 - Dorsets (146 to 192 lbs) ---- 11 records

1 Mabel MNWilliams, Lindsey

2 Huntertown INDice, Dailon

3 Estelline SDMiller, Camden

4 Silver Lake INBewley, Landon

5 Cheyenne WYDolan, Reagan
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6 Carroll OHCourtright, Peyton

7 Bowling Green OHLampe, Carter

8 Marion OHMcCurdy, Grace

9 Derby IAHead, Baylee

10 Osgood INMcghee, Madison

11 Zearing IANiemeyer, Jadyn

Class 04A - Dorset Champion ---- 1 record

1 Mabel MNWilliams, Samantha

Class 04B - Dorset Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Moore OKScroggins, Kobi

Class 05 - Hampshires (100 to 128 lbs) ---- 14 records

1 Lipan TXFea, Madison

2 Moore OKScroggins, Kobi

3 Big Spring TXHamlin, Bryce

4 Beach City TXSchaeffer, Tanner

5 New Richland MNNelson, Kaden

6 Ada OHGossard, Sidney

7 Galt CABurns, Blake

8 Oroville CAAlbrecht, Hailey

9 Bishop TXLawhon, Leighton

10 Gaston INMauck, Rhyker

11 Weatherford TXSharp, Tessa

12 Flanagan ILCollins, Kesler

13 Geneva FLIsrael, Erin
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14 Millersburg INBontrager, Ethan

Class 06 - Hampshires (129 to 136 lbs) ---- 11 records

1 Belmont WIBowers, Brayden

2 Prairie Grove ARHarlow, Addison

3 Napoleonville LACastro, Mackenzie

4 Deep Run NCBarwick, Kalen

5 Bidwell OHHendrickson, William

6 Hinton IAMcCarthy, Alayna

7 Early TXGlasscock, Tara

8 Beach City TXSchaeffer, Tanner

9 Ocala FLGetzlaff, Tyler

10 Greensboro GAHeuer, Mac

11 Nemaha IARupnow, Justin

Class 07 - Hampshires (137 to 142 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Elk City OKSmith, Mason

2 Marcus IASchmillen, Sam

3 Lawton OKScott, Riley

4 Glencoe OKCox, Brantlee

5 Delavan WIGalindo, Audrey

6 Gatesville TXHarbour, Trey

7 Ashland OHBryant, Addilyn

8 Botkins OHUppenkamp, Aubrie

9 Kingman INSmith, Ely

10 Bird Island MNKopka, Jerson
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11 Bishop TXLawhon, Leighton

12 Union City MIConverse, Cameron

13 Richlands NCCox, Mackenzie

Class 08 - Hampshires (143 to 147 lbs) ---- 10 records

1 Albia IAHindman, Halle

2 Marcus IASchmillen, Sam

3 Stillwater OKVanzant, Claudia

4 Ellendale MNArthur, Grace

5 Perrysburg OHO' Brien, Ashlyn

6 Halifax PASweigard, Larissa

7 Chebanse ILUnger, Lilian

8 Healy KSJones, Treven

9 Carthage INFriesen, Garrett

10 Allenton MIKasperski, Kaylee

Class 09 - Hampshires (148 to 150 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Olden TXJackson, Logan

2 Shallowater TXFranklin, Hudson

3 Lancaster OHKoehler, Evelyn

4 Carmel INRaute, Alexandra

5 Richwood OHEvans, Morgan

6 Clifton ILHanson, Edward

7 Hinton IAMcCarthy, Alayna

8 Lyons NEVankirk, Owen

9 Batavia OHYounker, Matt
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10 Scottsville KYJones, Ty

11 Lagrange KYDavis, Colton

12 Botkins OHUppenkamp, Aubrie

13 Ashland OHBryant, Hayden

Class 10 - Hampshires (151 to 155 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Estancia NMWrye, Cache

2 Gustine CAWoods, Madison

3 Hawarden IARule, Madison

4 Keota IAGreiner, Garrett

5 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Cole

6 Grimes IADroppert, Nash

7 Ottawa OHMaag, Karlee

8 Piqua KSKeller, Jillian

9 Tazewell VABlankenship, Hannah

10 Jonesboro INDillon, Allison

11 Camden OHMcCain, Alexis

12 Marcellus MIHiemstra, Talan

13 Jamestown INMitchell, Eli

Class 11 - Hampshires (156 to 160 lbs) ---- 14 records

1 Gotebo OKUrban, Kailen

2 Carmel INRaute, Alexandra

3 Elmwood NECooper, Cole

4 Clifton ILHanson, Edward

5 Albany INMcClain, Evan
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6 Alexis ILTitus, Trace

7 New Richland MNNelson, Khloe

8 Merrill IAOhlrichs, Claire

9 Cheyenne WYDolan, Reagan

10 Neosho MOKennedy, Kendra

11 Union City OHHanes, Harley

12 Healy KSJones, Jaden

13 Anna OHBarhorst, Abigail

14 Healy KSJones, Chance

Class 12 - Hampshires (161 to 166 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Richwood OHAmstutz, Bailee

2 Glencoe OKCox, Brantlee

3 Millersburg INBontrager, Ethan

4 Marengo IAZuber, Zach

5 Wonewoc WICherney, Trenna

6 Leesburg OHYoung, Sarah

7 Edinburg PAPfaff, Taylor

8 Sunburg MNVan Nurden, Haley

9 Winchester ILClayton, Bryce

10 New Richland MNNelson, Kaden

11 North Mancheste INTennant, Chaynee

12 Columbia City INSchinbeckler, Kyra

13 Hillsboro OHTeeters, Paige

Class 13 - Hampshires (167 to 207 lbs) ---- 12 records
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1 Jonesboro INDillon, Allison

2 Avilla INBell, Adara

3 Ames IADies, Oliver

4 Filer IDDavies, Rose

5 Grapeland TXBrown, Kenzie

6 Defiance OHSattler, Kendall

7 Chandlerville ILCritchelow, Abigail

8 Nemaha IARupnow, Justin

9 Chillicothe OHStevens, Weston

10 Sunburg MNVan Nurden, Allison

11 Estelline SDMiller, Camden

12 Ames IADies, Oliver

Class 13A - Hampshire Champion ---- 1 record

1 Albia IAHindman, Halle

Class 13B - Hampshire Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Olden TXJackson, Logan

Class 14 - Naturals (110 to 135 lbs) ---- 11 records

1 Gotebo OKUrban, Kailen

2 Bishop TXLawhon, Leighton

3 Whitehouse OHOvermyer, Joel

4 Lebanon INJohnson, Cayden

5 Lyons NEVankirk, Owen

6 Bushnell FLYarbrough, Rylee

7 Keota IAGreiner, Ella
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8 Webster City IAGourley, Joslin

9 Sandusky OHSmith, Samantha A

10 Runnells IACampfield, Rowdy

11 Runnells IACampfield, Rowdy

Class 15 - Naturals (137 to 147 lbs) ---- 12 records

1 Lipan TXFea, Madison

2 Hawarden IARule, Madison

3 Marengo IAZuber, Nicole

4 Charleston ILHomann, Blake

5 Richwood OHJustin, Kole

6 Robinson ILGuyer, Ashtin

7 Lawton OKScott, Riley

8 Bogart GACarnes, Margaret Winn

9 Nemaha IARupnow, Justin

10 East Berlin PAWaggoner, Olivia

11 Willis TXMathis, Journey

12 Lyons NEVankirk, Owen

Class 16 - Naturals (148 to 157 lbs) ---- 12 records

1 Richwood OHAmstutz, Bailee

2 Gustine CAWoods, Madison

3 Glencoe OKCox, Brantlee

4 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Kashen

5 Shipshewana INSharp, Luke

6 Gustine CAWoods, Emma
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7 Madras ORAnderson, Bailey

8 Bloomfield IAKnapp, Clarabell

9 Stillwater OKVanzant, Claudia

10 Perryville KYAcey, Wyatt

11 Osgood INMcghee, Madison

12 Grapeland TXBrown, Kenzie

Class 17 - Naturals (158 to 189 lbs) ---- 11 records

1 Laotto INHuelsenbeck, Jack

2 Danville INDeno, Colin

3 Carmel INRaute, Alexandra

4 Artesia NMKlein, Kaylin

5 Farmland INCuly, Kinzie

6 Charleston ILHomann, Blake

7 Carmel INRaute, Gabrielle

8 Ft. Jennings OHKazee, Carson

9 Cheyenne WYOlson, Braxton

10 Fairmont NEArbuck, Krynn

11 Delavan WINixon, Wyatt

Class 17A - Natural Champion ---- 1 record

1 Lipan TXFea, Madison

Class 17B - Natural Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Richwood OHAmstutz, Bailee

Class 18 - Oxfords (83 to 153 lbs) ---- 12 records

1 Tracy CACastello, Carly

2 Delavan WIGalindo, Audrey
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3 North Mancheste INTennant, Chaynee

4 Mendota ILReel, Karly

5 Sullivan INKennedy, Ridge M

6 Willis TXMathis, Journey

7 Mineral Point WIPalzkill, Ty

8 Flanagan ILCollins, Kesler

9 Waveland INMitchell, Kennedy

10 Columbia City INSchinbeckler, Kyra

11 Mineral Point WIBerget, Wesley

12 Zearing IANiemeyer, Colton

Class 19 - Oxfords (154 to 190 lbs) ---- 12 records

1 Big Spring TXHamlin, Bryce

2 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Cole

3 Mabel MNWilliams, Whitney

4 Shakopee MNWendland, Adriana

5 Millersburg INBontrager, Ethan

6 Sylvania GABurke, Caroline

7 Eaton Rapids MIHenne, Caitlin

8 Carmel INRaute, Gabrielle

9 Mount Vernon IADix, Libby

10 Bowling Green OHLampe, Claire

11 Fivestones Blackcap 9901 19494035 Carmichaels PADemniak, Hayden

12 Chandlerville ILCritchelow, Abigail

Class 19A - Oxford Champion ---- 1 record
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1 Big Spring TXHamlin, Bryce

Class 19B - Oxford Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Cole

Class 20 - Shropshires (114 to 150 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Delavan WINixon, Wyatt

2 Mabel MNWilliams, Colby

3 Rogers TXMcLean, Delaney

4 Chebanse ILUnger, Lilian

5 Albany INMcClain, Evan

6 Tracy CACastello, Carly

7 Killeen TXFisher, Bryce

8 Hinton IAMcCarthy, Alayna

9 Cheyenne WYOlson, Katherine

10 Bishop TXLawhon, Pierce

11 Neosho MOKennedy, Kendra

12 Danville OHHowell, Justin

13 Mechanicsburg OHRuff, Taylor

Class 21 - Shropshires (151 to 175 lbs) ---- 12 records

1 Columbia City INFerrell, Brianna

2 Cayuga INLarrance, Mattie

3 Columbia City INSchinbeckler, Kyra

4 Carrollton GAMcDermitt, Lillyanna

5 Perryville KYAcey, Wyatt

6 Shelburn INBaker, Brady
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7 Hobgood NCWhitehurst, Hailee

8 Oroville CAAlbrecht, Hailey

9 Bainbridge INEastep, Greeley

10 Sullivan INKennedy, Ridge

11 Elmwood ILCaldwell, Olivia

12 Kingman INSmith, Halle

Class 21A - Shropshire Champion ---- 1 record

1 Delavan WINixon, Wyatt

Class 21B - Shropshire Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Mabel MNWilliams, Colby

Class 22 - Southdowns (100 to 141 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Gatesville TXHarbour, Trey

2 Gill COSidwell, Cal

3 Killeen TXFisher, Bristol

4 Delavan WINixon, Wyatt

5 Cheyenne WYOlson, Katherine

6 Onarga ILGerling, Zachary

7 Charleston ILHomann, Mallory

8 Gatesville TXAment, Hayden

9 Maplecrest Nellie 8279 19396641 Ashland OHBryant, Brylyn

10 Leesburg OHYoung, Sophie

11 New Richmond INOppy, Ben

12 Filer IDDavies, Rose

13 Bellevue MIHeisler, Brittzen

Class 23 - Southdowns (142 to 178 lbs) ---- 11 records
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1 Beaman IAAmthauer, Stella

2 Perryville KYAcey, Wyatt

3 Fort Recovery OHHuntsman, Brynn

4 Ossian INLael, Luke

5 Mineral Point WIPalzkill, Levi

6 Clifton ILHanson, Edward

7 Shelburn INBaker, Brady

8 Attica OHCarrick, Mya

9 Oldenburg INKoch, Alexis

10 Bath INSchlichter, Hayden

11 Crawfordsville INBroadwater, Hadley

Class 23A - Southdown Champion ---- 1 record

1 Beaman IAAmthauer, Stella

Class 23B - Southdown Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Gatesville TXHarbour, Trey

Class 24 - Suffolks (124 to 182 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Moore OKScroggins, Brody

2 Malmo NEJune, Colton

3 Cuba City WIVan Schyndle, Payton

4 Rensselaer INHannon, Anna

5 Fairmont NEArbuck, Krynn

6 Waveland INMitchell, Kennedy

7 Healy KSJones, Jaden

8 Oregon WIAce, Brooke
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9 Carmel INRaute, Gabrielle

10 Howard SDAlbrecht, Hilary

11 Ossian INLael, Luke

12 Oroville CAAlbrecht, Hailey

13 New Wilmington PAHorchler, Mattie

Class 25 - WFX (110 to 146 lbs) ---- 16 records

1 Elk City OKAllen, Sayde

2 Beaman IAAmthauer, Stella

3 Lipan TXBlack, Brisco

4 Junction TXSilvers, Shepherd

5 Keota IAGreiner, Garrett

6 Cozad NEMiller, Brent

7 Lebanon INJohnson, Cayden

8 Belmont WIBowers, Brayden

9 Avilla INBell, Adara

10 Mineral Point WIPalzkill, Kassandra

11 Walton INMartin, Miah

12 Auburn INHaynes, Madison

13 Hesperus COMullins, Cabree

14 Wheeling WVBertram, Macey

15 Arrington TNMcCollum, Lydia

16 Belding MISchut, Lillian

Class 26 - WFX (147 to 191 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Lynnville IAMortvedt, Dayton
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2 Reading MIJones, Sam

3 New Weston OHReichert, London

4 Bowling Green OHLampe, Carter

5 Osgood INMcghee, Riley

6 New Richland MNNelson, Kaden

7 Springfield OHViolet, Nathan

8 Bird Island MNKopka, Jerson

9 West Liberty IABurnett, Hadley

10 Albia IAHindman, Houston

11 Winchester INJester, Kole

12 North Mancheste INTennant, Chaynee

13 Springfield OHWorkman, Taylor

Class 26A - WFX Champion ---- 1 record

1 Elk City OKAllen, Sayde

Class 26B - WFX Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Beaman IAAmthauer, Stella

Class 27 - Lightweight BFX (95 to 119 lbs) ---- 12 records

1 Lipan TXFea, Madison

2 Cummington GAAdams, Cash

3 Chebanse ILUnger, Lilian

4 Belmont WIBowers, Brayden

5 Loogootee INCourter, Kyleigh

6 Cozad NEMiller, Brent

7 Grottoes VAPowers, Emily
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8 Artesia NMKlein, Kaylin

9 Ocala FLGetzlaff, Tyler

10 Killeen TXFisher, Bryce

11 Malmo NEJune, Colton

12 Prairie Du Roche ILJones, Tyler

Class 28 - Lightweight BFX (120 to 130 lbs) ---- 14 records

1 Elk City OKAllen, Sayde

2 Belmont WIBowers, Brayden

3 Lynnville IAMortvedt, Dayton

4 Prairie Grove ARHarlow, Addison

5 Lubbock TXPrice, Jeyson

6 Mediapolis IABrader, Dawson

7 Oakland MDZimmerman, Lily

8 Leesburg OHYoung, Sarah

9 Elton LAZaunbrecher, Laura Beth

10 Lagrange KYDavis, Colton

11 Cummington GAAdams, Cash

12 Ocala FLGetzlaff, Tyler

13 Winchester ILClayton, Bryce

14 Roper NCSpruill, Aaron

Class 29 - Lightweight BFX (131 to 137 lbs) ---- 14 records

1 Marcus IASchmillen, Sam

2 Pawnee OKSkidgel, Blake

3 Robinson ILGuyer, Ashtin
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4 Mendota ILReel, Karly

5 Artesia NMKlein, Kaylin

6 Ellendale MNArthur, Grace

7 Estancia NMWrye, Cache

8 Alexis ILTitus, Trace

9 Napoleonville LACastro, Mackenzie

10 Early TXGlasscock, Tara

11 Mediapolis IABrader, Dylan

12 Newcastle OKBean, Kaitlyn

13 Lorena TXNugent, Kyleigh

14 Springfield OHWorkman, Taylor

Class 30 - Lightweight BFX (138 to 142 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Marengo IAZuber, Nicole

2 Gustine CAWoods, Madison

3 Glencoe OKCox, Brantlee

4 Stillwater OKVanzant, Claudia

5 Tahlequah OKSimpson, Dylan

6 Prairie Grove ARHarlow, Addison

7 Richwood OHEvans, Morgan

8 Wooster OHDudte, Delaney

9 Scottsville KYJones, Ty

10 Ashville OHSunday, Tiffany

11 Sylvania GABurke, Dc
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12 Napoleonville LACastro, Mackenzie

13 Runnells IACampfield, Rowdy

Class 30A - Lightweight BFX Champion ---- 1 record

1 Marcus IASchmillen, Sam

Class 30B - Lightweight BFX Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Elk City OKAllen, Sayde

Class 31 - Middleweight BFX (143 to 145 lbs) ---- 15 records

1 Mabel MNWilliams, Colby

2 Pawnee OKSkidgel, Blake

3 Elk City OKSmith, Mason

4 Estancia NMWrye, Cache

5 Albia IAHindman, Halle

6 Alexis ILTitus, Trace

7 Early TXGlasscock, Tara

8 Conroe TXCurrie, Shelby & Abigail

9 Sylvania GABurke, Dc

10 Gill COSidwell, Cal

11 Elmwood NECooper, Cole

12 Marcellus MIHiemstra, Talan

13 Carrollton GAMcDermitt, Lillyanna

14 Cozad NEMiller, Brent

15 Laotto INGeary, Amy

Class 32 - Middleweight BFX (146 to 149 lbs) ---- 15 records

1 Marcus IASchmillen, Sam

2 Olden TXJackson, Logan
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3 Richwood OHAmstutz, Bailee

4 Gotebo OKUrban, Kailen

5 Marcus IASchmillen, Sam

6 Moore OKScroggins, Brody

7 Hicksville OHZeedyk, Kaitlyn

8 Exar Frontier Gal 8614 19125030 Cheyenne WYOlson, Braxton

9 Ossian INLael, Luke

10 Cecil WIZeitler, Megan

11 Connersville INBowen, Brooke

12 Bridgewater VAMiller, Logan

13 Leesburg OHYoung, Sarah

14 Mtn. Grove MOBarton, Elsie

15 Sylvania GABurke, Caroline

Class 33 - Middleweight BFX (150 to 152 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Shallowater TXFranklin, Hudson

2 Glencoe OKCox, Brantlee

3 Keota IAGreiner, Garrett

4 Albany INMcClain, Evan

5 Washington PADeemer, Brooke

6 Charleston ILHomann, Blake

7 Cheyenne WYDolan, Reagan

8 Albia IAKosman, Carter

9 Gill COSidwell, Jed
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10 Healy KSJones, Jaden

11 Clifton ILHanson, Edward

12 Piqua KSKeller, Carson

13 Kenly NCHinnant, Sloane

Class 34 - Middlewight BFX (153 to 156 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Hawarden IARule, Madison

2 Albia IAHindman, Halle

3 Le Mars IADavison, Jaiden

4 Marengo IAZuber, Zach

5 Franklin WVMcCoy, Billy

6 Lubbock TXPrice, Jeyson

7 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Kashen

8 Tracy CACastello, Carly

9 Ligonier PAEslary, Lauren

10 Oroville CAAlbrecht, Hailey

11 North Mancheste INTennant, Chaynee

12 Platteville WISchwab, Halie

13 Morrill NEFlick, Teagan

Class 34A - Middleweight BFX Champion ---- 1 record

1 Hawarden IARule, Madison

Class 34B - Middleweight BFX Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Mabel MNWilliams, Colby

Class 35 - Heavyweight BFX (157 to 161 lbs) ---- 12 records

1 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Cole

2 Carmel INRaute, Alexandra
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3 Big Spring TXHamlin, Bryce

4 Richwood OHEvans, Morgan

5 Shelburn INBaker, Brady

6 Cayuga INLarrance, Mattie

7 Richwood OHJustin, Kole

8 Piqua KSKeller, Carson

9 New Weston OHReichert, Kierra

10 Humboldt IAKampen, Jaden

11 Saranac MIKruger, Kole

12 Morrill NEFlick, Teagan

Class 36 - Heavyweight BFX (162 to 166 lbs) ---- 13 records

1 Tahlequah OKSimpson, Bailey

2 Cheyenne WYOlson, Katherine

3 Marengo IAZuber, Zach

4 Carmel INRaute, Alexandra

5 Tahlequah OKSimpson, Dylan

6 Mineral Point WIBerget, Wesley

7 Conroe TXCurrie, Shelby & Abigail

8 Napoleonville LACastro, Mackenzie

9 Richlands NCCox, Mackenzie

10 Cambridge ILMcvicker, Tyson

11 Hicksville OHZeedyk, Kaitlyn

12 Mineral Point WIBerget, Lillianna
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13 Radcliffe IAChawirk, Jordan

Class 37 - Heavyweight BFX (167 to 175 lbs) ---- 14 records

1 Cheyenne WYOlson, Katherine

2 Cummington GAAdams, Brayden

3 Danville INShuee, Brynne

4 Osgood INMcghee, Madison

5 Meyersdale PARobertson, Lindsey

6 Abingdon VABlevins, Kylie

7 Cayuga INLarrance, Mattie

8 New Weston OHReichert, London

9 Perrysburg OHO' Brien, Ashlyn

10 Estelline SDMiller, Camden

11 Pollock LAWinslett, Matthew Blake

12 Calipatria CAGalindo, Brady

13 Allenton MIKasperski, Kaylee

14 Cuba City WIVan Schyndle, Payton

Class 38 - Heavyweight BFX (176 to 198 lbs) ---- 10 records

1 Albany INMcClain, Evan

2 Mt. Sterling OHCunningham, Dalton

3 Avilla INBell, Adara

4 West Liberty IABurnett, Hadley

5 Tipton INLarson, Kenzie

6 Nemaha IARupnow, Justin

7 Fort Jennings OHSuever, Brandon
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8 Leesburg OHYoung, Sophie

9 Sturgis MIYuhas, Maddie

10 Cutler INSilverthorn, Megan

Class 38A - Heavyweight BFX Champion ---- 1 record

1 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Cole

Class 38B - Heavyweight BFX Reserve Champion ---- 1 record

1 Tahlequah OKSimpson, Bailey

Class 40A - Champion BFX ---- 1 record

1 Hawarden IARule, Madison

Class 40B - Reserve Champion BFX ---- 1 record

1 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Cole

Class 41 - Grand Champion Market Lamb ---- 1 record

1 Hawarden IARule, Madison

Class 42 - Reserve Grand Champion Market Lamb ---- 1 record

1 Atkinson ILEllerbrock, Cole

Class 43 - 3rd Overall Market Lamb ---- 1 record

1 Lipan TXFea, Madison

Class 44 - 4th Overall Market Lamb ---- 1 record

1 Albia IAHindman, Halle

Class 45 - 5th Overall Market Lamb ---- 1 record

1 Olden TXJackson, Logan
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